é)aidacare

HEAITHCARE FQUIPMENT www.aidacare.com.au | 1300 133 120

Dreamline G3 Foam

* The Dreamline G3 cushion is a redefine gel cushion with mild contouring, @
designed for an active user with moderate-to-high pressure management
needs
* The G3 cushion offers the support and benefit of gel without the
maintenance and potential risks of a traditional gel cushion
* 4-way stretch water-resistant incontinence cover and an outer breathable
moisture wicking cover
* Unique and patented gel cluster packs for maximum skin protection

* Includes a set of 10 BAC pads for pelvic obliquity

* 60 mm high contouring with reinforced inserts to bolster the pommel and
lateral regions

*  With foam Ischial well

* Max user weight: 140 kg

Warranty Information

* 2Years
Code Display Name Total Length Total Width Safe Working Load Pressure Care Rating
PTC621100 Dreamline G3 Foam -12inx12in 12 in 12in 140 kg High Risk
PTC621110 Dreamline G3 Foam - 12in x 14in 14 in 12in 140 kg High Risk
PTC621120 Dreamline G3 Foam - 14in x 14in 14 in 14 in 140 kg High Risk
PTC621130 Dreamline G3 Foam - 14in x 16in 16 in 14 in 140 kg High Risk

Page 1 of 2



€ aidacare

HEAITHCARE EQUIPMENT

Code

PTC621140

PTC621150

PTC621160

PTC621170

PTC621180

PTC621190

PTC621200

PTC621210

Display Name
Dreamline G3 Foam - 14in x 18in
Dreamline G3 Foam - 16in x 16in
Dreamline G3 Foam - 16in x 18in
Dreamline G3 Foam - 16in x 20in
Dreamline G3 Foam - 18in x 18in
Dreamline G3 Foam - 18in x 20in
Dreamline G3 Foam - 18in x 22in

Dreamline G3 Foam - 20in x 20in

Total Length Total Width Safe Working Load Pressure Care Rating

18in

16in

18 in

20in

18 in

20in

22in

20in

14 in

16in

16in

16in

18 in

18in

18in

20in

140 kg
140 kg
140 kg
140 kg
140 kg
140 kg
140 kg

140 kg

High Risk
High Risk
High Risk
High Risk
High Risk
High Risk
High Risk

High Risk

www.aidacare.com.au | 1300 133 120

Page 2 of 2



