

Dreamline G3 Foam



- The Dreamline G3 cushion is a redefine gel cushion with mild contouring, designed for an active user with moderate-to-high pressure management needs
- The G3 cushion offers the support and benefit of gel without the maintenance and potential risks of a traditional gel cushion
- 4-way stretch water-resistant incontinence cover and an outer breathable moisture wicking cover
- Unique and patented gel cluster packs for maximum skin protection
- Includes a set of 10 BAC pads for pelvic obliquity
- 60 mm high contouring with reinforced inserts to bolster the pommel and lateral regions
- With foam Ischial well
- Max user weight: 140 kg

Warranty Information

• 2 Years

Code	Display Name	Total Length	Total Width	Safe Working Load	Pressure Care Rating
PTC621100	Dreamline G3 Foam - 12in x 12in	12 in	12 in	140 kg	High Risk
PTC621110	Dreamline G3 Foam - 12in x 14in	14 in	12 in	140 kg	High Risk
PTC621120	Dreamline G3 Foam - 14in x 14in	14 in	14 in	140 kg	High Risk
PTC621130	Dreamline G3 Foam - 14in x 16in	16 in	14 in	140 kg	High Risk



Code	Display Name	Total Length	Total Width	Safe Working Load	Pressure Care Rating
PTC621140	Dreamline G3 Foam - 14in x 18in	18 in	14 in	140 kg	High Risk
PTC621150	Dreamline G3 Foam - 16in x 16in	16 in	16 in	140 kg	High Risk
PTC621160	Dreamline G3 Foam - 16in x 18in	18 in	16 in	140 kg	High Risk
PTC621170	Dreamline G3 Foam - 16in x 20in	20 in	16 in	140 kg	High Risk
PTC621180	Dreamline G3 Foam - 18in x 18in	18 in	18 in	140 kg	High Risk
PTC621190	Dreamline G3 Foam - 18in x 20in	20 in	18 in	140 kg	High Risk
PTC621200	Dreamline G3 Foam - 18in x 22in	22 in	18 in	140 kg	High Risk
PTC621210	Dreamline G3 Foam - 20in x 20in	20 in	20 in	140 kg	High Risk